CREW LIST

Arrival U

Departure []

Name and type of yacht

Flag state

Official number

Call Sign

Port of arrival / departure

Date of arrival / departure

Last port of call

Remarks

No

Name and Surname

Rank

Nationality

Passport Number

Date and place of birth

Time on board, from-to

1

Captain / Master

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19




